
vorl. ZP

vorläufiger Zeitplan

Samstag

Eröffnung 8:30

13 L Einzel Pflicht 8:45 0:39

15 Junior Einzel Pflicht 9:24 0:18

16 L Einzel Kür 9:42 0:21

18 Junior Einzel Kür 10:03 0:18

2 A Gruppen Pflicht 10:21 0:30

3 L Gruppen Pflicht 10:51 0:30

19 Doppel Senior 11:21 0:04

20 Doppel Junior 11:25 0:20

21 Doppel NW 11:45 0:40

22 Doppel Kostüm 12:25 0:05

Mittagspause 12:30 13:00

8 A Gruppen Kür 13:00 0:18

9 L Gruppen Kür 13:18 0:12

12 S Gruppen Kür 13:30 0:06

25 F Einzel 13:36 0:44

24 E Einzel 14:20 0:08

23 Einzel Trophy 14:28 0:21

Pause 14:49 15:04

Zirkel

26 N Einzel 15:04 0:56 A Musik

27 Mini Gruppen 15:04 1:00 B

28 N Gruppen 16:04 1:36 B

29 F Gruppen 16:04 1:36 A Musik

Ende 17:40 17:55

anschließend Siegerehrung 18:10 18:40

Seite 1


